
НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ 

УСЛУГИ

МАССАЖ 
РАССЛАБЛЯЮЩИЙ
(НЕ МЕДИЦИНСКИЙ)

МАССАЖ 
ДРЕНАЖНЫЙ
(НЕ МЕДИЦИНСКИЙ)

КОМПЛЕКСНАЯ 
КОРРЕКЦИЯ ФИГУРЫ
(БАНОЧНЫЙ МАССАЖ ТЕЛА)

МАССАЖ ТЕЛА 
ЛОКАЛЬНЫЙ – 
КОРРЕКЦИЯ ФИГУРЫ 
(НЕ МЕДИЦИНСКИЙ)

УХОД ЗА КОЖЕЙ ЛИЦА

ПРОДОЛ-

ЖИТЕЛЬНОСТЬ

60 МИНУТ

60 МИНУТ 

60 МИНУТ

40 МИНУТ 

40 МИНУТ

40 МИНУТ

СТОИМОСТЬ 

(РУБ.)

4 000

4 000

5 000

3 000 

2 000

3 500

ПРЕЙСКУРАНТ НА ПРЕДОСТАВЛЕНИЕ
УСЛУГ КОСМЕТИЧЕСКОГО МАССАЖА


